 REVUE THOMMEN AG
 CH-4437 Waldenburg
AC32
Technical Checklist
 Page  1 of 7
20-Dec-2008 Document No. AC-CHK-AF-5035  Revision  1.0
Aircraft Type DC3/C47 modfied with turboprop engines &  Sagem Glass System
Instrument NAME DIGITAL AIR DATA COMPUTER

 Page  6 of 7
20-Dec-2008 Document No. AC-CHK-AF-5035  Revision  1.0
A2. Model Keycode
 Model Keycode ACXX . X  X  . X  X  . X  X  . X  X
1.
Type
Digital Air Data Computer
AC32
2.
1
Measuring ranges
Ranges acc. customer specification
max. -1’000...53’000 ft
max. 0...450 knots
max. 0.200 … 0.900 MACH
1
3.
0
1
Functions
Standard / NON RVSM
SSEC / RVSM
0
1
4.
2
Power Supply
28 VDC
2
5.
1
Digital Interfaces
ARINC 429 serial data bus
1
6.
0
1
Inputs
Without TAT Probe input
TAT Probe input
0
1
7.
0
1
Outputs
Without Encoding output
Encoding Output
0
1
8.
Customer special code
           X X
 REVUE THOMMEN AG
 CH-4437 Waldenburg
AC32
Technical Checklist
 Page  7 of 7
20-Dec-2008 Document No. AC-CHK-AF-5035  Revision  1.0
A3. Identification Plate Template
TSO-Nameplate
The TSO nameplate identifies the LRU by part no. and config ID no.
REVUE THOMMEN AG
CH-4437 WALDENBURG
DIGITAL AIR DATA COMPUTER
CERTIFIED TSO-C88a, TSO-C106    WT 1000 gm (2.20 lbs)
RTCA/DO-160D / DO-178B LEVEL A
 CONFIG ID
PART/TYPE NO  AC32.10.21.11.AF 5035
SER NO xxxxxxx   PWR SUPPLY 28 VDC
RANGES  -1'000 … 53'000   FEET
 0/40 … 450 KNOTS
 0.200 … 0.900 MACH MFR DATE  month / year
SWISS MADE  PHONE +41 61 965 22 22  info@thommen.aero